

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4483 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

SUKHMANI & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA BAI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoranjan P., Adv.
Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 24.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar